* Proposed *  Keene - High Power Schedule 2020

3/28/2020  Sat.	Offhand match 20 rounds @ 200 yards 9:00am
4/04/2020  Sat.	Offhand match 20 rounds @ 200 yards 9:00am
4/19/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #1 8:00 am
4/26/2020  Sun,	600 yard Mid-Range prone CLINIC  9:00am to 4:00 pm
4/30/2020  Thurs.	600 Yard Practice (Start) 9:00 to 12:00 and 4:00 pm till dusk
5/03/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #2 8:00 am
5/17/2020  Sun.	600 yard Mid-Range prone NRA Approved 3 x 20 rds.
5/24/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #3 8:00 am
5/31/2020  Sun.	600 yard Mid-Range prone NRA Approved  3 x 20 rds. MINI-PALMA 					TRYOUT & Benefit
6/06/2020  Sat.	Garand Match Schedule "B" 200 Yards 8:00 am (or Service rifle clinic)
6/07/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #4 8:00 am
6/21/2020  Sun.	80 round NRA  Approved  (or Sniper Match)
6/28/2020  Sun.	600 yard Mid-Range prone NRA approved MINI-PALMA BENEFIT  
7/12/2020  Sun.	600 yard Wind Reading Clinic
7/19/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #5 8:00 am
7/25/2020  Sat.	Garand Match Schedule "B" 200 Yards
8/02/2020  Sun.	80 Round NRA Approved
8/09/2020  Sun.	600 yard Mid-Range prone NRA Approved 3 x 20 rds.
8/23/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #6 8:00 am
8/30/2020  Sun.	EIC Rifle leg match 8:00 am
9/06/2020  Sun.	NHHP League Match #7  8:00 am
9/19/2020  Sat.	Mini-Palma match  9:00 am - 4:00 pm  
9/20/2020  Sun.	600 yd. Mid-Range State Championship 9:00 am 
9/27/2020  Sun.	Sniper/vintage service rifle match/midrange  300 & 600yds.
10/4/2020  Sun.	600 yard Mid-Range prone NRA Approved 3 x 20 rds.  





